STERLING HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
501 S. WARWICK ROAD, SOMERDALE, NEW JERSEY 08083-2175
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November 28, 2023

Staff Start 7:30
Student entry 7:35
	Period
	Start
	End
	Minutes

	1
	7:43
	8:37
	54

	2
	8:40
	9:34
	54

	Knightline
	9:37
	9:42
	5

	3
	9:42
	10:36
	54

	A
	10:39
	11:06
	27

	Transition
	11:06
	11:12
	6

	B
	11:12
	11:39
	27

	4
	11:42
	12:36
	54

	5
	12:39
	1:33
	54

	6
	1:36
	2:30
	54


Staff Exit 2:38 
21 unassigned minutes

Teacher Entrance 7:32
Student Entrance 7:41
	Period
	Start
	End
	Minutes

	1
	7:49
	8:52
	53

	2
	8:55
	9:48
	53

	Knightline
	9:51
	9:56
	53

	3
	9:56
	10:49
	53

	A
	10:49
	11:09
	30

	Transition
	11:09
	11:15
	6

	B
	11:15
	11:45
	30

	4
	11:45
	12:38
	53

	5
	12:41
	1:34
	53

	6
	1:37
	2:30
	53


Teacher day ends  2:40
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